
Fingerlakes Afghan Hound Club

Friday, July 07, 2017

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellXFA

24004 Beamer, Standard Poodle, Lawson MoxhamXFA

24003 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackXFA

24002 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithXFA

24015 Spencer, Briard, Roberta HenniganXFB

24014 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieXFB

24012 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackXFB

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

XFB

24010 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaXFB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonXFA

20034 Mike, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFA

20021 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumXFB

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

20018 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceXFB

20015 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealXFB

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsXFB

20005 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoXFB

20026 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyXFPA

20025 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonXFPA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Thomas, Standard Schnauzer, John RussellXFB

16002 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterXFB

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfXFPA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyXFA

12015 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethXFB

12014 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshXFB

12007 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakXFB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieXFA

8007 Jack, Miniature Schnauzer, John RussellXFPB

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Beamer, Standard Poodle, Lawson MoxhamAXA

24003 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXA

24002 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXA

24001 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiAXA

24015 Spencer, Briard, Roberta HenniganAXB

24014 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieAXB

24013 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

24012 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXB

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

AXB

24010 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24009 Seyval, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jane WalkerAXB

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyAXB

24007 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellAXB

24006 Iko, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance McCaffreeAXB

24005 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Rose, Standard Poodle, Pam MumbuloAXA

20002 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXA

20001 Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina OchrymowychAXA

20025 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXPA

20024 Trae, Belgian Tervuren, Jean CarmanAXPA

20033 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXB

20022 Sniper, Border Collie, Jo Ann KlinetopAXB

20021 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumAXB

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20019 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXB

20018 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceAXB

20017 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiAXB

20016 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXB

20015 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20014 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXB

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsAXB

20012 Gem, Border Collie, Dianne JamisonAXB

20011 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXB

20010 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

20009 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXB

20008 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXB
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20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20006 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXB

20005 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXB

20004 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20032 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXPB

20031 Ziva, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa RobertsAXPB

20030 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXPB

20029 Piper, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubAXPB

20028 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAXPB

20027 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXPB

20026 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyAXPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Levi, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Helen 

Janke

AXA

16016 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaAXPA

16015 Cree, Australian Shepherd, Erinn WilksAXB

16014 Thomas, Standard Schnauzer, John RussellAXB

16013 Fizz, Miniature Poodle, Janet FrandAXB

16012 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16011 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16010 Tyler, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Helen 

Janke

AXB

16009 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXB

16008 Rocky, Miniature Poodle, Dianne JamisonAXB

16007 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16006 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXB

16004 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzAXB

16003 Bubbles, Australian Shepherd, Toni SmigielAXB

16002 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXB

16040 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXPB

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16020 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAXPB

16019 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonAXPB

16018 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAXPB

16017 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Flik, Miniature Poodle, Janet FrandAXA

12001 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXA

12016 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12015 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXB

12014 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

12013 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12012 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXB

12011 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel PutnamAXB

12010 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXB

12009 Dream, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXB

12008 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXB

12007 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXB

12006 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXB

12005 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXB

12004 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXB

12003 Isis, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXB

12020 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXPB

12019 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAXPB

12018 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

12017 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieAXB

8003 Bounder, Papillon, Dianne JamisonAXB

8002 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elaine PerkinsAXB

8001 Jeter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXB

8011 Halo, Beagle, Mary CummingsAXPB

8010 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXPB

8009 Tank, Rat Terrier, Judith RobbAXPB

8008 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAXPB

8007 Jack, Miniature Schnauzer, John RussellAXPB

8006 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXPB

8005 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieAXPB

4001 Cooper, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAXPB

Premier Standard  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

PAD

24010 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaPAD

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyPAD

24006 Iko, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance McCaffreePAD

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs
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20021 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumPAD

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPAD

20019 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerPAD

20017 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiPAD

20015 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealPAD

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsPAD

20010 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappPAD

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPAD

20004 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPAD

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghPAD

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BarePAD

T2B  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieT2B

24012 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackT2B

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

T2B

24007 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellT2B

24003 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackT2B

24002 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithT2B

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonT2B

20036 Mike, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

20033 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyT2B

20022 Sniper, Border Collie, Jo Ann KlinetopT2B

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

20019 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerT2B

20018 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceT2B

20017 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiT2B

20014 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusT2B

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsT2B

20008 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyT2B

20003 Rose, Standard Poodle, Pam MumbuloT2B

20002 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyT2B

20001 Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina OchrymowychT2B

20025 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonT2BP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverT2B

16009 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverT2B

16008 Rocky, Miniature Poodle, Dianne JamisonT2B

16006 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterT2B

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfT2BP

16020 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaT2BP

16016 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaT2BP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Magic, Lowchen, Patricia RoachT2B

12009 Dream, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioT2B

12007 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakT2B

12003 Isis, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioT2B

12001 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerT2B

12018 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanT2BP

12017 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieT2B

8012 Kei-la, Lowchen, Patricia RoachT2BP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieT2BP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Jessie Jo, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXJA

24002 Kip, Belgian Malinois, Debra KeithAXJA

24001 Ember, Weimaraner, Josh LutynskiAXJA

24015 Spencer, Briard, Roberta HenniganAXJB

24014 Ilsa, Great Dane, Teresa LabrieAXJB

24013 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

24012 Rudi, German Shorthaired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXJB

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

AXJB

24010 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyAXJB

24007 Kaelan, Saluki, Debra BellAXJB

24006 Iko, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance McCaffreeAXJB

24005 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24004 Beamer, Standard Poodle, Lawson MoxhamAXJB
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20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20013 Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa WilliamsAXJA

20003 Rose, Standard Poodle, Pam MumbuloAXJA

20002 Coconut, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJA

20001 Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina OchrymowychAXJA

20033 Popcorn, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAXJB

20022 Sniper, Border Collie, Jo Ann KlinetopAXJB

20021 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumAXJB

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20019 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerAXJB

20018 Sierra, Border Collie, Jason PierceAXJB

20017 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiAXJB

20016 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXJB

20015 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20014 Bandit, Border Collie, Rebecca TinusAXJB

20012 Gem, Border Collie, Dianne JamisonAXJB

20011 Benny, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXJB

20010 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

20009 Comet, Golden Retriever, Lynn MickinkleAXJB

20008 Jet, Labrador Retriever, Lisa HanleyAXJB

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20006 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXJB

20005 Taxi, Border Collie, Susan DeRienzoAXJB

20004 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20032 Cameo, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McCloskeyAJPB

20031 Ziva, German Shepherd Dog, Lisa RobertsAJPB

20029 Piper, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubAJPB

20028 Lacey, German Shepherd Dog, Toni KurowskiAJPB

20027 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAJPB

20026 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Catharine BarnabyAJPB

20025 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Kepley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJA

16015 Cree, Australian Shepherd, Erinn WilksAXJA

16010 Tyler, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Helen 

Janke

AXJA

16006 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJA

16016 Pizmo, Australian Shepherd, Bob SpetlaAJPA

16014 Thomas, Standard Schnauzer, John RussellAXJB

16013 Fizz, Miniature Poodle, Janet FrandAXJB

16012 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

16011 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJB

16009 Elle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverAXJB

16008 Rocky, Miniature Poodle, Dianne JamisonAXJB

16007 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXJB

16004 Joule, Mudi, Pamela SturtzAXJB

16003 Bubbles, Australian Shepherd, Toni SmigielAXJB

16002 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJB

16040 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAJPB

16021 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16020 Clover, Flat Coated Retriever, Robert SpetlaAJPB

16019 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonAJPB

16018 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAJPB

16017 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AJPB

12 21Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Flik, Miniature Poodle, Janet FrandAXJA

12001 Jordie, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXJA

12021 Magic, Lowchen, Patricia RoachAXJB

12016 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12015 Magic, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethAXJB

12014 Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

12013 Zoey, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12012 Aries, Papillon, Cynthia FoleyAXJB

12011 Habaya, Shetland Sheepdog, Rachel PutnamAXJB

12010 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJB

12009 Dream, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXJB

12008 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAXJB

12007 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXJB

12006 Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison 

Valencia

AXJB

12005 Zeke, Parson Russell Terrier, Kris HartAXJB

12004 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJB

12003 Isis, Miniature Poodle, Justine TurzioAXJB

12020 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAJPB

12019 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAJPB

12018 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

12017 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieAXJA

8003 Bounder, Papillon, Dianne JamisonAXJB

8002 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elaine PerkinsAXJB

8001 Jeter, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXJB

8012 Kei-la, Lowchen, Patricia RoachAJPB

8011 Halo, Beagle, Mary CummingsAJPB

8010 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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8009 Tank, Rat Terrier, Judith RobbAJPB

8008 Spree, Miniature Poodle, Carol SrnkaAJPB

8007 Jack, Miniature Schnauzer, John RussellAJPB

8006 Rio, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BareAJPB

8005 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa LabrieAJPB

4001 Cooper, Papillon, Diane EgglestonAJPB

Premier Jumpers  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Karizma, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance 

McCaffree

PJD

24008 Jager, All American, Allison MooneyPJD

24006 Iko, German Shepherd Dog, Konstance McCaffreePJD

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumPJD

20020 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonPJD

20019 Kensi, Australian Shepherd, Laura TannerPJD

20017 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Beckie CizenskiPJD

20016 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimalePJD

20015 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealPJD

20010 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappPJD

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPJD

20004 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzPJD

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16007 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghPJD

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Winnie, Shetland Sheepdog, Cheryl BarePJD

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


